

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 906 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

S. MOHAN APPELLANT(S)

Versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and directions)

WITH
Crl.A.910/98 (With appln. for directions)
CA No. 164/1994 (With office report) CA No. 165/94

Date: 10/12/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin Jhaveri, Adv.
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
M/s Janendra Lal & Co., Adv.
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
The matters are adjourned to February, 2002.

.SP1
Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
A AAA

NOTE: These matters have been listed as Item No. 106 before Court No. 2 on 11.12.2001.