

x

CrI.A.No. 906 OF 1998  
ITEM No.101(PH)

Court No.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.906 OF 1998

S. MOHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent (s)  
(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)  
Criminal Appeal No.910/1998 (with appln.(s) for directions)  
C.A. No.164/1994 (with office report) and C.A. No.165/1994

Date : 11/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) :Mr. Rohit Kapadia, Sr.Adv.  
In C.A.164 & 165/94Mr. Shaunak Thacker, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Nilesh Parikh, Adv.  
M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.

in CrI.A906/98Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

In CrI.910/98Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil S. Kale, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent (s) :Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
For CBI Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

In C.A.164 & 165/94Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Rohit Kapadia, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 11 a.m. and concluded at 12.10 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. S. Prasad, learned counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.10 p.m. Then, Mr. U.U. Lalit, learned senior counsel started his arguments and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. The matter remained part-heard.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER