

Crl.A.No. 906 OF 1998
ITEM No.47

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 906/1998

S. MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent (s)

(for directions)
(With Office Report)
With

Crl.A.No.910/1998

Date : 01/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha,Adv.
Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for directions after two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master