

n

Crl.A.No. 906 OF 1998
ITEM No. 50MM(A)

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 906/1998

S. MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report for directions)

With
Crl.A.No.910/1998

Date : 05/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part-heard. These matters will have to be listed before another three-Judge Bench for hearing. Therefore, place the papers of these matters before the Hon'ble Chief Justice for appropriate orders.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER

(shown as item No.50 in Court No.2 before Hon'ble Mr.
Justice N. Santosh Hegde and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.
Sinha on 5.11.2004)