

o

Cr1.A.No. 906 OF 1998

ITEM No.107

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 906/1998

S. MOHAN APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent (s)
(with office report)

With CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 910/1998

Date : 19/04/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

FOR APPELLANT (S) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

FOR RESPONDENT (S)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties submit that hearing of the case cannot be concluded in a day.

Adjourned by a week.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)