

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 906 OF 1998

S. MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 910 of 1998 (With office report)

Date: 23/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master