

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 906 OF 1998

S. MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 910 of 1998  
(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not to be listed next week.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER