

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 906 OF 1998

S. MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 910 of 1998  
(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin J. Jhaveri,Adv.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil S. Kale,Adv.  
Mr. Satyajit Saha,Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. U.U. Lalit, learned senior counsel for the appellant resumed his arguments at 11.00 a.m. and had not concluded till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master